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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/06/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 11/07/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 11/08/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Niles McKinley High School
Mon 11/10/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 11/11/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 11/12/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 11/13/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 11/14/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 11/15/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Fitch High School
Mon 11/17/2008 6:30 am BHS District Speech Tournament Howland High School
Mon 11/17/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 11/18/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 11/19/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 11/20/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 11/21/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 11/22/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Howland High School
Mon 11/24/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 11/25/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Mon 12/01/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 12/02/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 12/03/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 12/04/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 12/05/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Tournament Boardman High School
Fri 12/05/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 12/06/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Boardman High School
Mon 12/08/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 12/09/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 12/10/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 12/11/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 12/12/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 12/13/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Poland Seminary High School
Mon 12/15/2008 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 12/16/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 12/17/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 12/18/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 12/19/2008 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 12/20/2008 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament (tentative) Midpark High School
Mon 01/05/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
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Tue 01/06/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 01/07/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 01/08/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/09/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 01/10/2009 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Canfield High School
Mon 01/12/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 01/13/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 01/14/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 01/15/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/16/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 01/17/2009 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament JFK High School
Tue 01/20/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 01/21/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 01/22/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/23/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/23/2009 4:00 pm BHS Speech Tournament Wooster High School
Sat 01/24/2009 7:00 am BHS Speech Tournament Wooster High School
Mon 01/26/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 01/27/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 01/28/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 01/29/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/30/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 01/30/2009 3:00 pm BHS District Debate Tournament Howland High School
Sat 01/31/2009 6:30 am BHS-District Speech Tournament Howland High School
Mon 02/02/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 02/03/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 02/04/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 02/05/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 02/06/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Mon 02/09/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 02/10/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 02/11/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 02/12/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Tue 02/17/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 02/18/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 02/19/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 02/20/2009 1:00 pm BHS Regional Speech Tournament Ursuline High School
Fri 02/20/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
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Sat 02/21/2009 8:00 am BHS Regional Speech Tournament Ursuline High School
Mon 02/23/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 02/24/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 02/25/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 02/26/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 02/27/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Mon 03/02/2009 3:15 pm BHS Speech Team Meeting First Floor
Tue 03/03/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Wed 03/04/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Thu 03/05/2009 9:00 am BHS Speech State Tournament William Mason High School
Thu 03/05/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Fri 03/06/2009 9:00 am BHS Speech State Tournament William Mason High School
Fri 03/06/2009 3:00 pm BHS Speech Team Practice First Floor
Sat 03/07/2009 8:00 am BHS Speech State Tournament William Mason High School
Sun 03/08/2009 8:00 am BHS Speech State Tournament William Mason High School
Mon 03/30/2009 4:00 pm BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Boardman High School
Wed 04/01/2009 4:00 pm BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Howland High School
Wed 04/15/2009 4:00 pm BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Howland High School
Mon 04/20/2009 4:00 pm BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Boardman High School
Wed 04/22/2009 4:00 pm BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Howland High School
Sat 04/25/2009 8:00 am BHS-Speech Team Student Congress Competition Poland Seminary High School
Sun 04/26/2009 6:00 pm BHS Speech Banquet Georgetown Banquet Hall
Fri 05/22/2009 All Day BHS - NCFL National Speech Tournament Albany, NY
Sat 05/23/2009 All Day BHS - NCFL National Speech Tournament Albany, NY
Sun 05/24/2009 All Day BHS - NCFL National Speech Tournament Albany, NY
Mon 05/25/2009 All Day BHS - NCFL National Speech Tournament Albany, NY
Fri 06/12/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Sat 06/13/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Sun 06/14/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Mon 06/15/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Tue 06/16/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Wed 06/17/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Thu 06/18/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Fri 06/19/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Sat 06/20/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL
Sun 06/21/2009 All Day BHS - NFL National Speech Tournament Birmingham, AL


